



INGREDIENTS

água, MALTE DE CEVADA, cereais não maltado, lúpulo.

NUTRICIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 124 KJ / 30 Kcal

Lipids: 0.00 g,

of which Saturated: 0.00 g

Carbohydrates: 0.5 g,

of which Sugars: 0.5 g

Fiber: 0.00 g

Proteins: 0.40 g

Salt: 0.03 g

ALLERGENS



Contains: Gluten

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Commercial Name: Cerveja

Packed by: Café

R. Dr. Carlos Pires Felgueiras 173
, 4470-157, Maia